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1 5

Ин
в.
 №

 п
од

л.
По

дп
. и

 д
ат

а
Вз

ам
. и

нв
. №



Номер
поме-
щения

Наименование
Площадь,

м
2

1 Спальня 12,48

2

3

4

5

Спальня

Холл

Спальня

С/у

16,94

3,89

14,81

10,33

Экспликация помещений
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1:75 План 2 этажа 
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Масса Масштаб
Изм. Кол.уч. .Лист №док. Подп. Дата

Стадия

Лист Листов

1:75Фасад 1-3
3 6
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Фасад 1-3
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Масса Масштаб
Изм. Кол.уч. .Лист №док. Подп. Дата

Стадия

Лист Листов

1:75Фасад Б-А
64

Б А

0,000

-0,400

+4,000

+8,000
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Фасад Б-А

15
00

15
00

+4,500

+1,000

0,000

-0,400

+4,000

+8,000

8570

Фасад Б-А

15
00

15
00

+4,500

+1,000



Масса Масштаб
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Масса Масштаб
Изм. Кол.уч. .Лист №док. Подп. Дата

Стадия

Лист Листов

1:75Фасад А-Б
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